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1 RUS
Russian Federation 2

92.200  Q
MELNIK Mikhail AZARIAN Sergei

1st 18.700 19.2003.100 41.000 (1)

2nd 16.600 18.60016.000 51.200 (1)

2 CHN
China 1

90.600  Q
TU Xiao DONG Dong

1st 18.800 18.4003.100 40.300 (4)

2nd 16.600 17.80015.900 50.300 (2)

3 FRA
France 2

89.400  Q
MARTINY Sebastien MORANTE Allan

1st 18.500 18.6002.700 39.800 (10)

2nd 15.800 18.20015.600 49.600 (3)

4 RUS
Russian Federation 1

88.800
FEDORENKO Nikita USHAKOV Dmitrii

1st 18.600 19.0002.300 39.900 (8)

2nd 16.000 16.20016.700 48.900 (6)

5 JPN
Japan 2

88.400  Q
UEYAMA Yasuhiro ITO Masaki

1st 18.600 18.0003.300 39.900 (8)

2nd 15.700 16.20016.600 48.500 (9)

6 USA
United States 1

88.200  Q
DOOLEY Logan GLUCKSTEIN Steven

1st 18.100 18.2002.700 39.000 (21)

2nd 16.000 17.40015.800 49.200 (5)

7 AUS
Australia 2

88.200  Q
CLARKE Dominic WEAL Matthew

1st 17.900 18.6003.100 39.600 (13)

2nd 15.000 18.00015.600 48.600 (8)

8 BLR
Belarus 2

88.100  Q
KAZAK Mikalai HANCHAROU Uladzislau

1st 18.600 18.2002.500 39.300 (17)

2nd 16.200 17.00015.600 48.800 (7)

9 UKR
Ukraine 2

87.700  Q
BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro PROSTOROV Mykola

1st 18.600 18.2002.700 39.500 (14)

2nd 15.800 16.80015.600 48.200 (11)

10 CHN
China 2

87.600
ZHANG Zhenqian HU Zichao

1st 18.700 17.2002.100 38.000 (29)

2nd 16.800 16.80016.000 49.600 (3)

11 JPN
Japan 1

87.300
YAMAGUCHI Manabu TASAKI Katsufumi

1st 18.600 18.8002.900 40.300 (4)

2nd 14.800 16.00016.200 47.000 (16)

12 POR
Portugal 2

87.200 R1
LOPES Tiago ABREU Diogo

1st 17.900 19.6003.100 40.600 (2)

2nd 16.500 17.60012.500 46.600 (18)

13 NZL
New Zealand 1

87.000 R2
TUHI Kierran SCHMIDT Dylan

1st 18.400 18.2002.700 39.300 (17)

2nd 16.100 16.00015.600 47.700 (14)

14 GER
Germany 1

86.600 R3
SCHMIDT Daniel VOGEL Fabian

1st 18.300 18.8002.900 40.000 (6)

2nd 15.800 15.40015.400 46.600 (18)

15 DEN
Denmark 2

86.100
PRAEST Daniel ANDERSEN Christian

1st 17.700 17.4002.700 37.800 (31)

2nd 15.300 18.20014.800 48.300 (10)

16 GER
Germany 2

85.900
GROMOWSKI Martin SONN Kyrylo

1st 18.000 17.2003.000 38.200 (27)

2nd 16.300 16.60014.800 47.700 (14)

17 ITA
Italy 1

85.700
CANNONE Flavio ALOI Dario

1st 17.800 18.2002.900 38.900 (23)

2nd 16.600 17.80012.400 46.800 (17)

18 KAZ
Kazakhstan 2

85.000
ALIYEV Pirmammad FATKHELYANOV Rafael

1st 18.100 18.8002.900 39.800 (10)

2nd 15.400 15.60014.200 45.200 (22)

19 MEX
Mexico 1

84.900
PRIETO Cesar PRIETO ANGEL Oswaldo Antonio

1st 18.000 19.0002.700 39.700 (12)

2nd 14.400 16.20014.600 45.200 (22)

20 CAN
Canada 1

84.700
SOEHN Kyle SOEHN Keegan

1st 18.000 18.4002.900 39.300 (17)

2nd 15.000 15.60014.800 45.400 (20)

21 COL
Colombia 1

83.800
CALERO Alvaro HERNANDEZ RECALDE Angel

1st 15.900 17.8002.300 36.000 (39)

2nd 15.200 17.20015.400 47.800 (13)

22 POR
Portugal 1

83.700
GANCHINHO Diogo SANTOS Ricardo

1st 18.100 17.4003.300 38.800 (25)

2nd 14.700 16.60013.600 44.900 (24)

23 ESP
Spain 1

82.800
PONCE Jaime TORRAS GONZALEZ Marc

1st 16.900 17.8002.700 37.400 (32)

2nd 15.500 16.60013.300 45.400 (20)

24 BEL
Belgium 2

81.500
GOOSSENS Michael van OVERBERGHE Ben

1st 17.400 13.2002.900 33.500 (44)

2nd 15.600 18.00014.400 48.000 (12)

25 FRA
France 1

78.000
DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan LEGROS Romain

1st 18.400 18.2002.900 39.500 (14)

2nd 12.800 14.40011.300 38.500 (26)

26 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

77.400
JONIBEKOV Khusanboy BABAYAN Amiran

1st 17.500 16.8002.300 36.600 (36)

2nd 14.200 14.60012.000 40.800 (25)
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27 USA
United States 2

69.800
GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey SHOSTAK Aliaksei

1st 18.300 18.6002.500 39.400 (16)

2nd 9.800 10.8009.800 30.400 (28)

28 POL
Poland 2

69.500
TOMASZEWSKI Lukasz HES Bartlomiej

1st 17.700 19.4002.900 40.000 (6)

2nd 9.500 10.6009.400 29.500 (30)

29 SWE
Sweden 1

67.700
NORDFORS Jonas SMITH Oscar

1st 16.600 14.8002.900 34.300 (43)

2nd 11.100 11.40010.900 33.400 (27)

30 BLR
Belarus 1

66.200
RABTSAU Aleh ZHUK Artsiom

1st 18.500 19.4002.700 40.600 (2)

2nd 8.000 9.4008.200 25.600 (32)

31 PUR
Puerto Rico 1

66.000
CAMARA RODRIGUEZ Natanael ORTIZ CRUZ Samory

1st 16.100 16.6003.100 35.800 (41)

2nd 11.100 13.0006.100 30.200 (29)

32 DEN
Denmark 1

64.700
SCHOPPE Jakob Kaj KJAER Benjamin

1st 17.000 16.6002.500 36.100 (38)

2nd 8.800 11.0008.800 28.600 (31)

33 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

64.000
GRISHUNIN Ilya PIUNOV Oleg

1st 18.000 18.2003.100 39.300 (17)

2nd 8.100 8.0008.600 24.700 (35)

34 AUS
Australia 1

64.000
SWADLING Ty SWADLING Shaun

1st 17.800 18.2002.900 38.900 (23)

2nd 8.100 8.8008.200 25.100 (33)

35 BEL
Belgium 1

62.500
GEENS Joris DEBACKER Simon

1st 17.100 17.8003.200 38.100 (28)

2nd 7.400 9.0008.000 24.400 (36)

36 SUI
Switzerland 1

59.100
SCHORI Nicolas RAYMOND Jimmy

1st 17.400 18.8002.800 39.000 (21)

2nd 6.200 7.2006.700 20.100 (37)

37 UZB
Uzbekistan 2

57.600
OLIMJONOV Mokhirbek USMONOV Samirbek

1st 16.800 15.4000.600 32.800 (47)

2nd 7.600 9.8007.400 24.800 (34)

38 BUL
Bulgaria 1

54.900
IVANOV Yasen ILIEV Georgi

1st 17.300 18.0002.700 38.000 (29)

2nd 6.200 4.4006.300 16.900 (38)

39 EGY
Egypt 1

52.900
ASSER SHERIF Seif RADY MOSTAFA Ahmed

1st 16.000 18.2002.900 37.100 (33)

2nd 7.600 5.6002.600 15.800 (39)

40 ESP
Spain 2

52.300
MARTIN Jorge VEGA David

1st 17.200 17.8002.100 37.100 (33)

2nd 4.700 5.8004.700 15.200 (41)

41 AZE
Azerbaijan 2

51.600
FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy AGHAMIROV Ruslan

1st 17.000 18.0002.000 37.000 (35)

2nd 5.100 5.2004.300 14.600 (42)

42 UKR
Ukraine 1

49.100
SOBAKAR Dmytro DAVYDENKO Anton

1st 16.300 15.8001.300 33.400 (46)

2nd 5.000 5.6005.100 15.700 (40)

43 KAZ
Kazakhstan 1

44.500
MUSSABAYEV Danil RASKAZOV Maxim

1st 16.800 15.8002.500 35.100 (42)

2nd 3.000 3.2003.200 9.400 (43)

44 POL
Poland 1

43.800
KRZEMIEN Tomasz ZAKRZEWSKI Artur

1st 17.700 18.0002.700 38.400 (26)

2nd 1.600 1.8002.000 5.400 (44)

45 CZE
Czech Republic 1

41.300
SUELT Adam ASHHAB Naim

1st 17.200 16.0002.700 35.900 (40)

2nd 1.400 2.0002.000 5.400 (44)

46 ISR
Israel 1

40.800
KATZ Alon ARTEMIEV Sergey

1st 16.900 17.0002.500 36.400 (37)

2nd 1.400 1.0002.000 4.400 (47)

47 BRA
Brazil 1

38.500
ANDRADE Rafael PALA Carlos Ramirez

1st 16.400 15.8001.300 33.500 (44)

2nd 1.600 1.4002.000 5.000 (46)

Legend:

E Execution S SynchroD Difficulty1st 1st routine 2nd 2nd routine Pen. Penalty
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1 CHN
China 1

85.900  Q
ZHONG Xingping LI Dan

1st 18.600 17.8002.700 39.100 (4)

2nd 15.800 16.00015.000 46.800 (2)

2 JPN
Japan 2

85.200  Q
DOIHATA Chisato SATAKE Reina

1st 16.700 19.2003.300 39.200 (3)

2nd 16.000 18.00012.000 46.000 (4)

3 BLR
Belarus 1

83.800  Q
PIATRENIA Tatsiana HARCHONAK Hanna

1st 18.200 17.4002.100 37.700 (10)

2nd 16.200 16.80013.100 46.100 (3)

4 JPN
Japan 1

83.500
YAMADA Ayana UYAMA Megu

1st 17.300 18.6002.100 38.000 (7)

2nd 14.400 18.40012.700 45.500 (5)

5 UKR
Ukraine 2

83.400  Q
KYIKO Maryna MOSKVINA Nataliia

1st 17.800 19.0002.500 39.300 (1)

2nd 15.700 16.20012.200 44.100 (10)

6 BLR
Belarus 2

82.400
LON Maryia BADYHINA Palina

1st 17.800 19.2002.100 39.100 (4)

2nd 15.900 16.40011.000 43.300 (12)

7 SUI
Switzerland 1

82.400  Q
CHILO Fanny WIRTH Sylvie

1st 17.100 18.4002.000 37.500 (11)

2nd 15.800 18.40010.700 44.900 (6)

8 NED
Netherlands 1

82.100  Q
WIEBERING Pascaline BET Bo

1st 16.500 18.6002.200 37.300 (14)

2nd 14.300 18.20012.300 44.800 (7)

9 UZB
Uzbekistan 1

81.900  Q
KHILKO Ekaterina KASPARYAN Anna

1st 17.200 18.0002.100 37.300 (14)

2nd 15.000 17.80011.800 44.600 (9)

10 USA
United States 2

81.400  Q
DUNAVIN Shaylee EARNEST Dakota

1st 17.100 16.8002.700 36.600 (16)

2nd 13.500 17.60013.700 44.800 (7)

11 USA
United States 1

81.000
AHSINGER Nicole JOHNSON Clare

1st 16.800 18.0002.700 37.500 (11)

2nd 14.500 16.40012.600 43.500 (11)

12 RUS
Russian Federation 1

80.900 R1
KOCHESOK Susana KORNETSKAYA Anna

1st 17.200 18.0002.700 37.900 (8)

2nd 14.700 15.60012.700 43.000 (14)

13 CHN
China 2

80.100
LI Meng LIU Lingling

1st 17.500 13.2002.000 32.700 (25)

2nd 15.600 18.00013.800 47.400 (1)

14 POR
Portugal 1

79.600 R2
RENTE Ana MARTINS Beatriz

1st 17.200 18.8002.700 38.700 (6)

2nd 14.000 15.40011.500 40.900 (17)

15 BUL
Bulgaria 1

79.200 R3
YORDANOVA Valeriya PENEVA Mariela

1st 15.700 18.4002.100 36.200 (18)

2nd 15.200 18.2009.600 43.000 (14)

16 ESP
Spain 1

79.000
PRAT Claudia SAINZ Cristina

1st 17.000 16.8002.000 35.800 (21)

2nd 15.900 17.00010.300 43.200 (13)

17 AZE
Azerbaijan 1

77.600
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana ZAITSEVA Sabina

1st 16.000 18.6001.500 36.100 (20)

2nd 15.900 17.6008.000 41.500 (16)

18 FRA
France 1

76.000
COUDERT Oceane PARIS Laura

1st 16.400 18.0002.100 36.500 (17)

2nd 15.500 14.4009.600 39.500 (18)

19 BRA
Brazil 1

75.700
GOMES Camilla MAIOR Ingrid

1st 16.900 18.4002.100 37.400 (13)

2nd 13.800 13.00011.500 38.300 (19)

20 EGY
Egypt 1

71.100
KHALIL Farah ISMAIL Ashrakat

1st 14.300 17.8002.300 34.400 (23)

2nd 13.200 16.8006.700 36.700 (20)

21 DEN
Denmark 1

59.900
WALMOD Maila MOGENSEN Helena

1st 15.700 18.0002.500 36.200 (18)

2nd 7.400 9.8006.500 23.700 (21)

22 UKR
Ukraine 1

58.100
BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna TUVAKBAIEVA Diana

1st 15.100 16.8002.700 34.600 (22)

2nd 7.200 9.6006.700 23.500 (22)

23 RUS
Russian Federation 2

53.800
VORONINA Victoria PAVLOVA Yana

1st 17.800 18.8002.700 39.300 (1)

2nd 4.400 5.0005.100 14.500 (24)

24 AUS
Australia 1

52.300
KIERATH Eva ARTHUR Claire

1st 15.500 16.2002.400 34.100 (24)

2nd 5.600 7.0005.600 18.200 (23)

25 FRA
France 2

47.600
JURBERT Marine LABROUSSE Lea

1st 18.000 18.4001.500 37.900 (8)

2nd 3.000 3.8002.900 9.700 (25)

 NED
Netherlands 2

DNS
BOERSMA Kirsten FOKKE Tara

1st

2nd
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DNS Did Not Start
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